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DKSH HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0126673539

Overview
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WKN:

Price
66.20 CHF
Difference

o

0.15% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CH0126673539

DKSH

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

4,541 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

66.20 CHF (2,527)
66.30 CHF (843)
66.40 CHF
66.60 CHF
65.90 CHF
66.10 CHF
66.201066 CHF
17,452
1,155,341.00
313

107

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=51318393
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9e436b3177d8b7898d55984a1ff9bf711b3570c81ff37f3fe60b2d5cacceaaa&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c60d723fd7cd809c&time=1723363385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cb6d3c15f3da423f4e633f1065ea218062a446c234188c52145f0a1fb5929ad&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1f36baa9b79b83be&time=1723363385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a5692669a7ca45e1c975b502b85e0104df56c8ca366bb0267876f267dc99bfa&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9390d4c5690b773d8&time=1723363385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67972facca550d30be3f4a868d19813a9d6dd1b2043fe31a3b2086c52b25c36&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4814ee60ae5d7d83d&time=1723363385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c31c7a5aa48f172e02bc85e55d128fb3a2dd38bbc82c84f7c7a9e0c22ba1d09&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e350cb5671fb2dde&time=1723363385&tool=RSC

DKSH HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price

66.20 CHF

Difference (] 0.15% (0.10)
General attributes
ISIN CH0126673539
Symbol DKSH
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,541 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 66.20 CHF (2,527)
Ask (Ask size) 66.30 CHF (843)
Open 66.40 CHF
High 66.60 CHF
Low 65.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 66.10 CHF
VWAP 66.201066 CHF
Volume (pcs) 17,452
Trading volume 1,155,341.00
Number of trades SilS)
Last size 107
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.69% -2.79% -10.05%
Perf (abs.) +4.15 -1.90 -7.40
Beta 0.68 0.66 0.69
Volatility 20.02 19.49 20.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 65.90 CHF (58,870)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 65.06 CHF (67,500)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 62.51 CHF (66,869)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 61.48 CHF (65,989)
YTD High | date 68.90 CHF (2024/07/31)
YTD Low | date 53.95 CHF (2024/01/25)
52 Weeks High | date 68.90 CHF (2024/07/31)
52 Weeks Low | date 53.95 CHF (2024/01/25)
All listings for DKSH HOLDING AG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 66.20 CHF 1.16 213
09
London Stock 2024/06/ 17:41 62.00 CHF 0.02 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:04 51.25 EUR 0.00 2
28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 51.35 EUR 0.00 5
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0126673539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61588898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61354012

DKSH HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

&€= DKsH

Contact Details

DKSH HOLDING AG
Wiesenstrasse 8 - 8034 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-386-72-72
Fax: +41-44-386-72-82
E-mail: info@dksh.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan P. Butz

Antoine
Mangin

Bijay Singh
Chris Ritchie

Hanno
Elbraechter

Ido Wallach

Laurent
Sigismondi

Natale Capri
Sam Oh
Stephen

Ferraby
Thomas Sul

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Annette
Koehler

Hans Tanner
Wolfgang Baier

Adrian Thomas
Keller

Andreas Willy
Keller

Eunice
Zehnder-Lai

Gabriel
Baertschi

Jack Clemons

Marco Gadola

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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